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~ HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERUDIBLE aMD
1 = HIGHLY ERODIELE LakD POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERUDIELE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERGDIBLE i WIND EROSIION HATER ERDSICH !
HaP L I HEL K K T  SLOPE- PERCEM SLUPE-~LENGTH  L&- VALUE HEL
HUID  SYHBOL SOIL RAHE £ VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE YAlUE HIN. MRX. WIN. HAX. AIN.  HAX.  BT/RK CLASS
hhhhR Al RRAKKR KARRARKARAAASARARS 5 &k ARARA RANAAR Rihik AARKxk hAKihin XAAAK ARRARA RRARR ARKAKR RARKAR RAAAA RARAKX  ARARR  AAAA
602AVA  AVA AVOWBURG 1 100 SoERROR 150 1.43 § § 2 366 400 008 0.304 0413 3
6023VB2 AVBZ  AVONBURG 1150 S6ERROE: 160 0.43 4 2 6 250 350 0.2 1.153 0.413 2
602BBA BBA  EBIRKBECK 1 100 48ERROR 136 0.37 5 ¢ 2 30 400 9.085 0.304 0601 3
6028661 B8B1  BIRKBECK 1 1o¢ 48ERROR 186 0.37 5 2 6 250 350 §.2e4  1.258 0.ell 2
602BBB2 EBB2  BIRKBECK 1160 48ERROR 130 6.37 5 2 6 250 350 0.2¢4 1.IEB .0l 2
602BP  BP BORRON PITS 1 100 ERRGR 1s6 .01 2 0 1z 25 100 0.053  1.804 8.889 3
6028R  ER BROOKSTON 1 158 43ERROR 130 0.28 5 6 2 306 400 0.0%6 0.3040.794 3
6028y  EY BROOKSTON 1 1ot 3JGERRIR 186 0.2 5 g 2300 400 9.08 0.3040.79¢ 3
602CCEBI CCBl  CINCINNATI 1109 4BERRDR 130 B.43 4 2 g 250 350 0.264 1.2880.413 2
602CCE2 CCB2  CIMCINWATI I 108 48 ERROK 156 0.43 4 2 280 350 0.2¢4 1.258 0.413 2
602CCC1 CCC1 CIMCINNATI 1130 $6ERROR 130 0.43 § 6 12 20 250 0.951 2.8529.413 1
£02CCC2 CCC2  CIMCINNATI 1 100 45ERROR 10 0.43 4 & 1 20 250 0.951  z.852 0413
- 6020CE1 CCD1 CINCINNATI 1 146 4EERROR 158 6.43 #1218 150 200 2,209 4.8%¢ 0.413 )
602CCH2 CCD2  CIKCIRHATI 1 108 4GERROR 160 0.42 4 1216 180 200 2.269 4.856 0.413 |
602CCE] CCEl  CINCINNATI 1 100 48ERROR 156 0.43 4 18 25 150 200 4.205 8.330 9.413 1
607 2 CCEZ  CIKCINNATI 1100 " 4BERROR 150 0.43 4 18 2 150 200 4.205 8.330 0.412 1
: 2 CLFZ  CINCINNATI 1 168 43ERROR 136 0.43 4 2% 45 150 200 7.214 21.4%6 D.413 )
& 23 CNCI  CINMCINRATI 1 160 48ERROK 180 0.42 3 6 1z 200 250 §.951 2.8520.310 I
6020MD3 CKD3  CINCINWATI 1 o0 43ERROR 136 0.43 3 121§ 150 200 2.209 4.8% 0.3l |
602CNE3 CHE3  CIWCINNATI 1150 4BERROR 180 0.43 3 18 2% 150 200 4.265 §.330 0310 1
602C0  CD COPE 1 180 43ERROK 130 0.28 5 8 2 300 400 0.0B5  0.204 6.794 3
602CP (P COPE 1 10 3BERROR 186 0.28 5 b 2 300 400 0.086 0.304 0.794 3
602CRA  CRA  CROSBY 1 100 S6ERKDR 150 0.43 3 4 2 300 400 0.086 0.3040.310 3
602CRB1 CRBl  CROSBY 1 160 S6ERROR 166 0.43 3 2 & 250 350 0.284 1.2580.310 2
602CRB2 CRB2  CROSBY 1 156 SbERKOR 189 0.43 3 2 o 250 350 9.264 1.258 0.310 2
6020E  DE DELNAR 1 100 5S¢ ERROR 160 0.37 5 U 2 0 400 008 0304 D.eb)l 3
602EE  EE EEL 110 S6ERROK 136 8.37 5 ] 2 360 400 0.086  0.304 .60l 3
b02ES  ES EEL 1 160 S¢ERKUR 160 0.3 5 0 2 300 400 0.086 0.504 0.001 3
602FAB  FABE  FAIRNMOUHT 1100 ERROK 180 0.3 2 2 6 280 350 0.2¢s 1.2560.240 ]
B02FAC  FAC  FAIRMOUNT 1 100 ERiOR 160 0.37 2 & 12200 7 250 0.951  2.852 0.240 |
E02FAD  FAD  FAIRHQUNT 1 Loi ERROR 139 0.57 2 1218 - 150 200 2.209 4.856 0.240 ]
60ZFAE  FARE  FRIRMOUNT 1100 ERROR 130 0.37 2 13 25 180 208 4.205 6.330 0.240 !
GD2FAF  FAF  FAIRMOUNT 1100 ERROR 180 0.37 z % 35 150 200 7.21% 14.456 §.240 )
602FAG  FAG  FAIRMOUNT 1 108 ERROR 130 0.37 2 KUS 1 150 20812.519 25.2i6 0.240 1
B02FCA  FCA  FIKCASTLE 1 100 SuERROR 130 0.3 5 0 2 300 400 0.06& 0.204 0.601 3
602FCBl FCBL  FIMCASTLE 1 144 SHERROR 168 0.37 5 2 & 250 35D 0.2¢4 1.i53 0.601 2
£02FCB2 FCB2  FINCASTLE 1 160 S6ERROR 1860 0.37 5 2 & 260 350 0.264 1.268 0.601 2
602FEA FEA - FINCASTLE 1 S8 56ERROK 130 9.37 5 9 2 300 400 0.0B6 0.304 0.801 3
802FER  FEA  CROSBY 2 50 “4ERROR 180 0.@ 3 0 2 300 400 0.085 0.304 0.601 3
602FEB  FEB  FIMCASTLE 1 Sy S ERROR 160 . 0.37 5 2 & 250 350 9.24 1.:83 0601 2
t0ZFEB  FEB  CROSBY 2 Sl S6ERRUR 130 0.43 3 2 v 280 35D §.2¢4 1256 0.3l 2
802777 FEB2  FINCASTLE 1 S¢ S6ERROE 130 0.37 5 2 & 250 350 0.2¢4 1.2S8 0401 2
3l FER2  CROSEY 2 5} ChERROR 180 0.43 F; 3 6 %0 3RD 0264 LZERGBY 2
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£028HC]L  MMC1  HIAMI 1 100 SO ERKROR 186 0.37 4 6 12 200 250 0.951  2.852 (.480
BO2HMCZ MMC2  HWIAMI 1 10§ SeERROR 180 0.2 4 & 12 200 B0 0.951 2.852 0.430
602HMD1  HNDI  H1AH] 1 100 S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 1218 180 200 2.209 4.856 0.480
6O2MMDZ  MMD2  MIAHL 1 15t S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 1218 150 200 2,209 4.856 9.450
602MME]l  MHEL  MIWHI 1 100 S6ERRUK 180 0.37 4 18 5 150 200 4.205  8.33C 9.480
LU2NNEZ HNE2  HIAHI 1100 SHERROR 180 0.37 4 18 5 150 200 4.205 8.330 0.460
602HSB3 M5B3  HI1AMI 1 108 48ERROR 186 0.37 3 2 & 250 350 0.264 1.258 0.380
6020503 MSC3  KIANI 1100 43ERROK 186 0.37 3 & 12 200 250 0.951 2.852 0.300
&02M5D3 MSD3  HIAMI 1100 42ERROR 180 0.37 3 12 18 150 200 2.209 4.856 0.300
802HSE3 MSE3  NMIAMI 1 108 43ERROR 180 0.37 3 18 25 150 200 4.205 8.339 0.350
602HTB] HTBl  MILTON 1 106 45 ERROR 186 9.3 4 2 6 250 350 0.264 1.259 0.480
p02MTE2 MTB2  HMILTON 1 100 45ERROR 130 0.37 4 Z 6 250 350 0.264 1.258 0.430
AUZNN  HH NIKEVEH 1 100 EHERRDR 150 0.28 4 0 2 300 400 0.08 0.304 0.635
6020CA 0CA  OCKLEY 1 100 SHERRGR 180 .37 g 0 2 300 400 0.085 0.304 0.601
e020CBl OCBl  CCKLEY 1 100 SoERROR 186 0.37 ] 2 & 250 350 0.264 1.253 §.80)
6020CB2 0CB2  OCKLEY 1 100 S6ERROR 1l5¢ .37 5 2 6 250 350 0.264 1.253 0.e0
8020CC2 0UCC2  OCKLEY 1 108 SOERROR 168 0.37 S & 12 200 250 0.951 2.852 0.60}
&020KB3 GKB3  UCKLEY 1100 JBERROK 130 0.37 4 2 e 250 350 0.24 1.25§ §.430
60Z0KC3 OKC3  OCKLEY 1 100 3BERKOR 186 0.37 4 & 1z 200 250 0.951 2.652 0.480
t02REA  REA  REESVILLE 11060 S6ERKOR 180 0.3 5 0 2 300 400 G.086 0.304 0.eD]
602REA2 REA2  KEESVILLE 1 100 56 ERROR 150 0.37 5 t I 300 400 0.986  b.304 0.8l
¢""°EB2 REBZ REESYILLE 1100 SoERROR 180 0.37 5 2 & 250 350 0.264 1.258 0.601)
- 4D2 RGD2  RODMAN 1 0@ CERRUR 180 0.20 3 1218 180 200 2.209  4.85¢ 0.667
«El KGEl  RODMAN 1109 GERROR 130 0.20 3 18 25 150 200 4.205 §.330 0.667
-.-RGEZ RGE2  RODHAM 1 100 O ERROR 1300 0.20 3 18 25 1580 200 4.205 8.330 0.6067
BU2RGFZ RGF2  RODMAN 1 100 LERROR 139 0.20 3 25 59 180 200 7.214 25.206 9.567
60ZR0 RO ROSS 1149 56ERROR l2¢  0.32 5 0 2 300 400 0.08c  0.304 0.694
s02R5A  R5A  RUSSELL 1 190 S6ERROR 150 0.37 ] 0 2300 400 0.086 0.30% (.ed]
602RSB1 RSBl RUSSELL 1 100 S6EKKOR 160 0.3? 5 2 e 250 350 0.264 1.258 0.66
&02R3B2 RSB2  RUSSELL 1 100 SeERROR 180 0.37 5 2 & 2 350 0.264  1.258 0.¢01
602RSC1 RSC1  RUSSELL 1109 56ERROF 160 0.37 5 g 12 20 250 0.951  2.852 (.601
602RSC2 RSC2  RUSSELL 1 100 S6ERROR 180 0.%7 5 & 12200 250 0.951 2.65% D.edl
602RSD] RSD1  RUSSELL 1 100 SHERKOR 160 6.37 5 12 18 150 200 2.203 4.856 §.601
w02RSDZ R3D2  RUSSELL 1 150 CHERROR 130 0.3 g 1218 180 200 2.209  4.85¢ 0.s01
602RSE]  RSE]l  RUSSELL 1 109 S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 18 25 180 200 4.205 8.330 0.401
60ZRSE2 RSEZ  RUSSELL 1 108 S6ERROR 180 0.37 ) 1825 150 200 4.205  £.230 ¢0.e0)
602RTB3 RTB3  RUSSELL 1 100 JSERROR 18 0.37 4 2 & 250 350 0.264 1.Z55 0.48%
HUZRTC3 RTC3  RUSSELL 1100 J8ERROR 180 0.37 4 & 12 200 250 6.951  2.852 0.4%50
802RTD3 RTDS  RUSSELL 1 100 JGERROR 180 0.37 4 1218 150 200 2.209 4.65¢ 0.480
602RTE3 RTE3  RUSSELL 1 160 J3ERROR 180 0.37 4 18 5 150 200 4.205 8.230 0.480
602RUA  RUA  RUSSELL 1 &0 S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 300 400 0.086 0.304 0.601
eJ2RUA  RUS  MIAMI 2 50 S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 0 2 300 400 £.08& 0.304 0.480
602RUB]  RUBl  RUSSELL 1 50 C6ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 6 250 350 0.264 1.253 0.601
bU2RUE1 RUBl  WIAMI 2 50 S6ERROR 126 9.37 4 2 6 260 350 0.264 1.25B 0.48¢
60ZRUE2 RUB2  RUSSELL 1 gl S6ERROK 180 .37 5 2 & 250 350 0.264 1.253 0.801
602RUBZ RUB2  HIAMI 2 &0 C6ERROR 180 9.37 4 2 6 250 35D 0.264 1.256 D.450
602RUC1 RUCI  RUSSELL 1 B S6ERROR 1560 0.37 5 & 12 200 250 0.951 2.852 0.6C1
607RUC] RUCY  BWIAMI 2 50 S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 & 13 260 250 0.951 2.85% (.40
‘€2 RUC2  RUSSELL 1 se SeERROR 180 0.3 5 & 1z 0 50 0.951 2,852 0.80)
AUC2 EUCZ MIAM] z 5 SEERROR 130 0.%7 3 & 12 200 R0 6.9%1 2,852 0.480
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602RVB3 RVBI  RUSSELL 1 50 IBERROK 180 0.37 4 2 6 250 350 0.2¢4 1.253 0.420
602RVE3 RVE3  MIAMI 2 50 48ERROR 180 0.37 3 2 6 250 350 0.2¢4 1.258 0.360
602RVC3 RVC3  RUSSELL 1 50 JSERROR 180 0.37 4 6 1z 20 250 0.951 2.852 0.480
BOZRVCZ RVC3  MIAMI 2 9 43ERROR 130 0.%7 3 & 12 200 250 0.951  2.852 0.300
602RH  RH RIVERHASH 1100 ERROK 180 6.01 2 0 2 25 100 §.053 0.201 8.889
eU2SH  SH SHOALS 1 160 S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 300 400 0.086 0.304 6.601
= 6026N SN SLOAN 1 100 4BERROR 150 0B o 0 2 300 400 0.08% 0.304 0.601
6J2HE  KE HESTLAND 1 100 4BERROR 136 0.28 LY 0 2300 400 0.086 0.304 0.794
B02WHA  MHA  HHITAKER 1 160 S6ERROR 185 0.37 5 G 2 250 350 0.083 9.2920.601
602WHB  WHB  WHITAKER 1100 CoERROR 130 0.3 £ 2 6 200 250 0.247 1.963 0.601
602HNB1 WNBl  WYRN 1100 S6ERROR 136 0.37 4 2 6 250 300 0.264 1.1o4 0.480
602NBZ HNB2  KYWN 1 100 56ERROR 180 §.37 4 2 & 250 350 9.264 1.258 0.480
BO2WNCZ WNC2  WYKN 1100 S6ERROR 180 6.37 4 6 12 200 250 0.951 2.852 0.480
G02WNDZ WND2  WYRN 1 100 S6ERROR 1@ 0.37 4 12 25 150 06 2.209 8.330 §.480
602RYCT WYL3  WYNN 1 100 S6ERROR 186 0.37 4 6 12 200 250 0.951 2.852 0.480
t0ZXER XER  KENIA 1 100 S6ERROR 136 6.37 £ 0 2 300 400 0.086 0.304 0.601
6020EB1 XEB1  XEWIA 1 106 56 ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 6 250 350 0.264 1.258 0.901
602¥EB2 XEB2  XEWIA 1100 56ERROR 130 8.37 £ Z & 250 350 0.264 1.2880.601
802¢MA  XNR  XENIR 1 5 SHERROR 180 0.37 & i 2300 400 0.080 0.334 D.6d1
602XKA  XNA  CELINA 2 8 4HERROR 150 0.37 £ 0 2 300 400 0.086 0.304 0.60!
602XHB! RMBl  XENIA 1 5 SHERROR 160 0.37 5 2 & 250 350 0.264 1.258 0.e0d
£7°VNBL KMBlL  CELINR 2 50 4GERROR 189 0.37 5 2 6 250 350 0.264 1.258 §.¢&hl
NB2 XNB2  XEHIA 1 50 S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 & 250 350 0.264 1.258 0.601
wB2 XHB2  CELINA 2 50 43ERROR 180 9.37 5 2 o 250 350 6.264 1.256 0.edl
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